Talousarvioraportti 2025
Yksikkd: 70010 Henkilostojaosto

Tili

TKULUT
40004299
40004099
PH4020
41004229
43004499
43404499
PH4375
PH4412
PH4421
PH4469
48004995
48004899
PH48201

TKATE

Tilin nimi

TOIMINTAKULUT
Henkilostokulut
Palkat ja palkkiot
Kokous- ja luottamustoimipalkkiot
Henkilésivukulut
Palvelujen ostot
Muiden palvelujen ostot
Henkilostopalvelut
Ravitsemispalvelut
Matkustuspalvelut
Palveluiden ostot, muut
Muut toimintakulut
Vuokrakulut
Sisdinen, vuokrat

TOIMINTAKATE

29.1.2025 15:30

Talousarvio
2025

60 671
46 721
38 000
38 000
8721
3 800
3800
600
1200
2 000
0

10 150
10 150
10 150

-60 671
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